
Ripon AA Mistlin Sports Complex

Tm#

rev

Ripon

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

5:15

Ripon

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

60

PLEASE DON'T BUG ME

NOR CAL EXPRESS

Runs Runs TeamTeam

60

6

RIPON  --  Field - 3SATURDAY 

60

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES

6

PLEASE DON'T BUG ME

6

60

60

6

LAST CALL

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS

NOR CAL EXPRESS

NOR CAL EXPRESS

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES

AIN'T NO SAINTS

NCSSA Spring Championships

PlaceLostWonAgeGroupTeam Name

@April 30, May 1

PLEASE DON'T BUG ME

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS

PLEASE DON'T BUG ME

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES

AIN'T NO SAINTS

6

6

LAST CALL

55

AIN'T NO SAINTS

AIN'T NO SAINTS

RIPON --  Field - 3

LAST CALL

LAST CALL

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS

Team

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES

AIN'T NO SAINTS

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARSPLEASE DON'T BUG ME

NOR CAL EXPRESS

NOR CAL EXPRESS

PLEASE DON'T BUG ME

Runs Runs

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS

LAST CALL

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS

NOR CAL EXPRESS

SUNDAY

Team

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES

AIN'T NO SAINTS

LAST CALL



Ripon BB

Tm#

rev

Ripon

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

5:15

Ripon

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

**  Dawgs,  Animals & Prime Time give 5 runs to Damaged & 3 runs to Blues & Storage

***  Blues & Storage give 3 runs to Damaged Goods

DAMAGED GOODS5

3

Team

OUT OF STORAGE

PRIME TIME

ANIMALS

Runs Runs Team

65

7

Ripon -- Field - 4SATURDAY 

65

OUT OF STORAGE

6

3 DAMAGED GOODS

8

65

65

6

REDWOOD CITY BLUES

OUT OF STORAGE

OLD DAWGS 65

ANIMALS

ANIMALS

OUT OF STORAGE

PRIME TIME

3

NCSSA Spring Championships

PlaceLostWonAgeGroupTeam Name

@April 30, May 1 Mistlin Sports Complex

DAMAGED GOODS

OLD DAWGS 65

3 DAMAGED GOODS

65

6

7

REDWOOD CITY BLUES

65

3

PRIME TIME

PRIME TIME

3

Ripon -- Field - 4

REDWOOD CITY BLUES

REDWOOD CITY BLUES

OLD DAWGS 65

Team

OUT OF STORAGE

PRIME TIME

5 OLD DAWGS 65DAMAGED GOODS

ANIMALS

ANIMALS

DAMAGED GOODS

Runs Runs

5

OLD DAWGS 65

3

REDWOOD CITY BLUES

OLD DAWGS 65

ANIMALS

SUNDAY

Team

3

OUT OF STORAGE

PRIME TIME

REDWOOD CITY BLUES



Ripon CC Mistlin Sports Complex

Tm#

rev

Ripon

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

5:15

Ripon

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

Coyotes, Seals, Crew & Goodfellas give 3 runs to Redhawks  & Patriots

75

WRECKING CREW3

3

NOR CAL REDHAWKS

Runs Runs TeamTeam

WRECKING CREW

9

Ripon -- Field - 2SATURDAY 

70

SAN FRANCISCO SEALS

8

WRECKING CREW

8

70

70

9

PORTIVILLE PATRIOTS
SAN FRANCISCO SEALS

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 65

NOR CAL REDHAWKS

NOR CAL REDHAWKS
SAN FRANCISCO SEALS

SAN JOSE GOODFELLAS

3

NCSSA Spring Championships

PlaceLostWonAgeGroupTeam Name

@April 30, May 1

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 65

WRECKING CREW

65

SAN FRANCISCO SEALS

SAN JOSE GOODFELLAS

8

8

PORTIVILLE PATRIOTS

65

3

SAN JOSE GOODFELLAS

SAN JOSE GOODFELLAS

3

Ripon -- Field - 2

PORTIVILLE PATRIOTS
PORTIVILLE PATRIOTS

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 65

Team

SAN FRANCISCO SEALS

SAN JOSE GOODFELLAS

3 LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 65

7

WRECKING CREW

NOR CAL REDHAWKS

NOR CAL REDHAWKS

WRECKING CREW

Runs Runs

3

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 65

3

PORTIVILLE PATRIOTS

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 65

NOR CAL REDHAWKS

SUNDAY

Team

3

SAN FRANCISCO SEALS

SAN JOSE GOODFELLAS

PORTIVILLE PATRIOTS



Ripon DD

Tm#

rev

Ripon

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

4:00

Ripon

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

    *    

**

***

****

NCSSA Spring Championships

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75 10 75

April 30, May 1 Mistlin Sports Park

REDWOOD CITY CHIEFS 12 80

@

RAPTORS

TRIPLE PLAY 11 75

Place

70

SONOMA FOG 11 70

SONOMA FOG

5

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75

9

Team Name Group Age Won Lost

Runs

SONOMA FOG

Saturday Ripon -- Field - 1

RAPTORS

REDWOOD CITY CHIEFS 3

Team

Saturday Ripon -- Field - 1

TRIPLE PLAY

3 TRIPLE PLAY

Runs Runs Team

5 LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75

TRIPLE PLAY

3 TRIPLE PLAY

5

Team

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75

SONOMA FOG

3 RAPTORS

SONOMA FOG

REDWOOD CITY CHIEFS

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75

7

REDWOOD CITY CHIEFS SONOMA FOG

RAPTORS

3

3

Runs Team

TRIPLE PLAY

3 RAPTORS

Raptors give 7 runs to Chiefs & 5 runs to Fog & Triple Play & 3 runs to Coyotes

REDWOOD CITY CHIEFS

REDWOOD CITY CHIEFS

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75

Triple Play & Fog give 3 runs to Chiefs

Team giving runs is home and team getting runs is visitor

SONOMA FOG

RAPTORS

Coyotes give 5 runs to Chiefs & 3 runs to fog & Triple Play

Run Equalizers


