Ripon AA April 30, May 1

@

Mistlin Sports Complex

Tm#	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
rev	LAST CALL	6	60			
	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS	6	55			
	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES	6	60			
	AIN'T NO SAINTS	6	60			
	NOR CAL EXPRESS	6	60			
	PLEASE DON'T BUG ME	6	60			

Ripon SATURDAY RIPON -- Field - 3

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	NOR CAL EXPRESS			PLEASE DON'T BUG ME
9:15	NOR CAL EXPRESS			LINCOLN HILL COYOTES
10:30	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES			PLEASE DON'T BUG ME
12:00	LAST CALL			PLEASE DON'T BUG ME
1:15	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES			AIN'T NO SAINTS
2:30	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS			LAST CALL
3:45	AIN'T NO SAINTS			LAST CALL
5:15	AIN'T NO SAINTS			SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS

Ripon SUNDAY RIPON -- Field - 3

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	LAST CALL			LINCOLN HILL COYOTES
9:15	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS			LINCOLN HILL COYOTES
10:30	NOR CAL EXPRESS			LAST CALL
12:00	NOR CAL EXPRESS			SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS
1:15	PLEASE DON'T BUG ME			SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS
2:30	NOR CAL EXPRESS			AIN'T NO SAINTS
3:45	PLEASE DON'T BUG ME			AIN'T NO SAINTS

Ripon BB April 30, May 1 @ Mistlin Sports Complex

Γm#	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
rev	REDWOOD CITY BLUES	7	65			
	OLD DAWGS 65	6	65			
	OUT OF STORAGE	7	65			
	PRIME TIME	6	65			
	ANIMALS	6	65			
	DAMAGED GOODS	8	65			

Ripon	SATURDAY	Ripon Field - 4

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	ANIMALS		5	DAMAGED GOODS
9:15	ANIMALS		3	OUT OF STORAGE
10:30	OUT OF STORAGE		3	DAMAGED GOODS
12:00	REDWOOD CITY BLUES		3	DAMAGED GOODS
1:15	OUT OF STORAGE	3		PRIME TIME
2:30	OLD DAWGS 65		3	REDWOOD CITY BLUES
3:45	PRIME TIME		3	REDWOOD CITY BLUES
5:15	PRIME TIME			OLD DAWGS 65

Ripon	SUNDAY	Ripon Field - 4
-------	--------	-----------------

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	REDWOOD CITY BLUES			OUT OF STORAGE
9:15	OLD DAWGS 65		3	OUT OF STORAGE
10:30	ANIMALS		3	REDWOOD CITY BLUES
12:00	ANIMALS			OLD DAWGS 65
1:15	DAMAGED GOODS	5		OLD DAWGS 65
2:30	ANIMALS			PRIME TIME
3:45	DAMAGED GOODS	5		PRIME TIME

^{**} Dawgs, Animals & Prime Time give 5 runs to Damaged & 3 runs to Blues & Storage

^{***} Blues & Storage give 3 runs to Damaged Goods

Ripon CC April 30, May 1

@

Mistlin Sports Complex

Tm#	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
rev	PORTIVILLE PATRIOTS	9	70			
	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 65	8	65			
	SAN FRANCISCO SEALS	8	75			
	SAN JOSE GOODFELLAS	8	65			
	NOR CAL REDHAWKS	9	70			
	WRECKING CREW	8	70			

Ripon	SATURDAY	Ripon Field - 2	
-------	----------	-----------------	--

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	NOR CAL REDHAWKS		3	WRECKING CREW
9:15	NOR CAL REDHAWKS		3	SAN FRANCISCO SEALS
10:30	SAN FRANCISCO SEALS			WRECKING CREW
12:00	PORTIVILLE PATRIOTS			WRECKING CREW
1:15	SAN FRANCISCO SEALS	3		SAN JOSE GOODFELLAS
2:30	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 65		3	PORTIVILLE PATRIOTS
3:45	SAN JOSE GOODFELLAS		3	PORTIVILLE PATRIOTS
5:15	SAN JOSE GOODFELLAS			LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 65

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	PORTIVILLE PATRIOTS			SAN FRANCISCO SEALS
9:15	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 65		3	SAN FRANCISCO SEALS
10:30	NOR CAL REDHAWKS		3	PORTIVILLE PATRIOTS
12:00	NOR CAL REDHAWKS			LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 65
1:15	WRECKING CREW	3		LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 65
2:30	NOR CAL REDHAWKS	7		SAN JOSE GOODFELLAS
3:45	WRECKING CREW	3		SAN JOSE GOODFELLAS

Ripon DD April 30, May 1 @ Mistlin Sports Park

Tm#	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
rev	TRIPLE PLAY	11	75			
	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75	10	75			
	REDWOOD CITY CHIEFS	12	80			
	SONOMA FOG	11	70			
	RAPTORS	9	70			

Ripon Saturday Ripon -- Field - 1

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	RAPTORS		5	SONOMA FOG
9:15	REDWOOD CITY CHIEFS	3		SONOMA FOG
10:30	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75	3		RAPTORS
12:00	TRIPLE PLAY			SONOMA FOG
1:15	REDWOOD CITY CHIEFS	5		LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75
2:30	REDWOOD CITY CHIEFS	3		TRIPLE PLAY
4:00	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75		3	TRIPLE PLAY

Ripon Saturday Ripon -- Field - 1

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	TRIPLE PLAY	5		RAPTORS
9:15	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75	3		RAPTORS
10:30	SONOMA FOG			TRIPLE PLAY
12:00	SONOMA FOG	3		LINCOLN HILL COYOTES 75
1:15	REDWOOD CITY CHIEFS	7		RAPTORS
2:30	REDWOOD CITY CHIEFS	3		SONOMA FOG

Run Equalizers

*	Raptors give 7 runs to Chiefs & 5 runs to Fog & Triple Play & 3 runs to Coyotes			
**	Coyotes give 5 runs to Chiefs & 3 runs to fog & Triple Play			
***	Triple Play & Fog give 3 runs to Chiefs			
****	Team giving runs is home and team getting runs is visitor			